GVC File No. 3055-018

CAERNARVON TOWNSHIP, BERKS COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

BID OPENING: MAY 8, 2017

ENR INDEX: 10678.15

Page 1 of 2

				Asphalt M	aintenance			1	
		ESTIMATED		Solutions, LLC		Martin Paving, Inc.		il	
ITEM				UNIT		UNIT	aving, mo.	UNIT	
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	PRICE	EXTENDED	PRICE	EXTENDED	PRICE	EXTENDED
		0.00	AN ESTA					THIOL	LATENDED
A.	Pennwood Drive - Franklin Way to							Contract described with the	
1	Morgan Springs Drive								
1	Rubberized Crack Seal	GAL	30	\$30.25	\$907.50	\$30.00	\$900.00		
2	Bituminous Surface Treatment	SY	1,870	\$2.52	\$4,712.40	\$2.95	\$5,516.50		
3Alt.	Bituminous Seal Coat	SY	1,870	\$1.26	\$2,356.20	\$1.50	\$2,805.00		
4Alt.	Type 1, Slurry Seal	SY	1,870	\$2.58	\$4,824.60	\$3.50	\$6,545,00		
	Subtotal Item A. 1 & 2				\$5,619.90	φο.σσ	\$6,416.50		\$0.00
	Subtotal Item A. Alt (1, 3Alt, 4Alt)				\$8,088.30		\$10,250.00		\$0.00
				-		-	¥10,200.00		\$0.00
B.	Mill Road - Main Street to Chestnut Street								
1	Rubberized Crack Seal	GAL	30	\$30.25	\$907.50	\$30.00	\$900.00		
2	Bituminous Surface Treatment	SY	1,720	\$2.52	\$4,334,40	\$2.95	\$5,074.00		
3	Line Painting, 4" DY, Waterborne	LF	700	\$1.95	\$1,365.00	\$1.35	\$945.00		
4	24" Wide Stop Bar, Waterborne	LF	12	\$5.60	\$67.20	\$10.00	\$120.00		
	Subtotal Item B.				\$6,674.10		\$7,039.00		\$0.00
							7.1555165		\$0.00
C.	Heritage Drive - From Twin Valley Road						1		
1000	South to Wal-Mart								
1	Rubberized Crack Seal	GAL	50	\$30,25	\$1,512.50	\$30.00	\$1,500.00		
2	Bituminous Surface Treatment	SY	6340	\$2.58	\$15,976.80	\$2.70	\$17,118.00		
3	Line Painting, 4" DY, Waterborne	LF	425	\$1.95	\$828.75	\$1.50	\$637.50		
	24" Wide Stop Bar, Waterborne	LF	12	\$5,50	\$66.00	\$10.00	\$120.00		
	Line Painting, 4" SW, Waterborne	LF	75	\$1.20	\$90.00	\$1.20	\$90.00		
6	"Left Arrow" Legend, Waterborne	EA	1	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$90.00	\$90.00		
7	Yellow Gore/Traffic Markings, Waterborne	LF	140	\$5.50	\$770.00	\$5.00	\$700.00		
	Subtotal Item C.				\$19,284.05		\$20,255,50		\$0.00
									+ 5100
D.	Horseshoe Drive								
	Rubberized Crack Seal	GAL	20	\$30.25	\$605.00	\$30.00	\$600.00		
	Bituminous Surface Treatment	SY	3800	\$2.52	\$9,576.00	\$2.95	\$11,210.00		
	Bituminous Seal Coat	SY	3800	\$1.26	\$4,788.00	\$1.55	\$5,890.00		
	Type 1, Slurry Seal	SY	3800	\$2.58	\$9,804.00	\$3.50	\$13,300.00		,
	Subtotal Item D. 1 & 2				\$10,181.00		\$11,810.00		\$0.00
	Subtotal Item D. Alt (1, 3Alt, 4Alt)				\$15,197.00		\$19,790.00		\$0.00

2017 BITUMINOUS SURFACE TREATMENT PROJECT

GVC File No. 3055-018

CAERNARVON TOWNSHIP, BERKS COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

BID OPENING: MAY 8, 2017

ENR INDEX: 10678.15

Page 2 of 2

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED		Asphalt Maintenance Solutions, LLC		Martin Paving, Inc.			
		UNIT	QTY.	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED
						THE PLANE			GAT THE
E.	Pennwood Drive - Franklin to Quarry								
ļ	View								
1	Rubberized Crack Seal	GAL	20	\$30.25	¢005.00	000.00	2000.00		
2	Bituminous Surface Treatment	SY	3400	\$2.52	\$605.00 \$8,568.00	\$30.00	\$600.00		
3Alt.	Bituminous Seal Coat	SY	3400	\$1.26		\$2.95	\$10,030.00		
4Alt	Type 1, Slurry Seal	SY	3400	\$1.26 \$2.58	\$4,284.00	\$1.55	\$5,270.00		
	Subtotal Item E. 1 & 2	- 31	3400	Ψ2.30	\$8,772.00 \$9,173.00	\$3.50	\$11,900.00		
	Subtotal Item E. Alt (1, 3Alt, 4Alt)				\$13,661.00		\$10,630.00		\$0.00
	The state of the s				\$13,001.00		\$17,770.00		\$0.00
F.	ERANKLIN WAY		1						
1	Rubberized Crack Seal	GAL	20	\$30.50	\$610.00	\$30.00	\$600.00		
2	Bituminous Surface Treatment	SY	2350	\$2.52	\$5,922.00	\$2.95			
3Alt.	Bituminous Seal Coat	SY	2350	\$1.26	\$2,961.00	\$1.55	\$6,932.50		
4Alt.	Type 1, Slurry Seal	SY	2350	\$2.58	\$6,063.00	\$3.50	\$3,642.50 \$8,225.00		
	Subtotal Item F. 1 & 2		2000	Ψ2.00	\$6,532.00	φ3.30	\$7,532.50		60.00
	Subtotal Item F. Alt (1, 3Alt, 4Alt)			-	\$9,634.00		\$12,467.50		\$0.00
					φυ ₁ ου4.ου		\$12,467.50		\$0.00
	TOTAL OF ITEMS A THROUGH F (NO ALT		\$57,464.05		\$63,683.50		\$0.00		
	TOTAL OF ITEMS A THROUGH F (Utilizing		\$72,538.45		\$87,572.00		\$0.00		
					MODEL MEDICAL TOTAL TOTA		\$5.00		
	TOTAL OF ITEMS A, B, D, E, F (NO ALTER	-	\$38,180.00		\$43,428.00				
0	TOTAL OF ITEMS A, B, D, E, F, (UTILIZING		\$53,254.40		\$67,316.50				